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01/04/23
Balance C/F 1,924.10       

1 06/04/23 N/A Precept 8934.00 10,858.10     P
2 18/04/23 BACS Louth Building Supplies 27.59 27.59 4.60 10,830.51     P
3 28/04/23 BACS CVV Invoice 2023-21 28.50 10,859.01     P
4 28/04/23 BACS CVV Invoice 2023-22 50.00 10,909.01     P
5 28/04/23 BACS CVV Invoice 2023-23 10.00 10,919.01     P
6 11/05/23 DD EDF Energy 378.09 378.09 26.58 10,540.92     P
7 26/05/23 BACS Parish Clerk Salary & Expenses 928.20 109.15 1037.35 9,503.57       P
8 26/05/23 BACS Lincolnshire Assoc of Local Councils 148.08 148.08 9,355.49       P
9 26/05/23 BACS Lincolnshire Assoc of Local Councils 120.00 120.00 20.00 9,235.49       P

10 26/05/23 BACS Mrs J Cooper - Internal Audit fee 45.00 45.00 9,190.49       P
11 26/05/23 BACS Mrs N Gulley Brown - key safe lock 12.99 12.99 2.17 9,177.50       P

12 31/05/23 BACS
Mrs Paula Fussey - Parish Rooms Hire 
Invoice 2023-26 40.00 9,217.50       P

13 01/06/23 BACS Zurich Insurance 406.13 406.13 8,811.37       P

14 02/06/23 BACS
Reimbursement - N Must - Gardening 
Services 225.00 225.00 8,586.37       P

15 06/06/23 DD EDF Energy 95.48 95.48 4.55 8,490.89       P
16 21/06/23 DD Anglian Water 45.15 45.15 8,445.74       P
17 03/07/23 BACS CVV Invoice 2023-24 60.00 8,505.74       P
18 03/07/23 BACS CVV Invoice 2023-25 85.00 8,590.74       P
19 03/07/23 BACS CVV Invoice 2023-27 72.50 8,663.24       P
20 20/07/23 DD EDF Energy 140.57 140.57 6.69 8,522.67       P
21 21/07/23 BACS Steven Nicholson - Gardening 140.00 140.00 8,382.67       P
22 27/07/23 BACS Parish Clerk Salary & Expenses 928.20 55.15 1.15 984.50 7,398.17       P
23 27/07/23 BACS SLCC Membership 75.92 75.92 7,322.25       P
24 27/07/23 BACS ELDC Parish Election Fee 97.00 97.00 7,225.25       P
25 27/07/23 BACS St Barts Heritage Trust 250.00 250.00 6,975.25       P
26 08/08/23 BACS D Salkeld - window cleaning 10.00 10.00 6,965.25       P
27 08/08/23 BACS CVV Invoice 203-28 62.00 7,027.25       P
28 30/08/23 DD EDF Energy 314.00 314.00 10.29 6,713.25       P
29 04/09/23 BACS HMRC VAT Reclaim 574.63 0.00 7,287.88       P
30 07/09/23 BACS CVV Invoice 2023-29 87.50 7,375.38       P
31 14/09/23 BACS Parish Clerk Salary & Expenses 928.20 55.15 0.75 984.10 6,391.28       P
32 14/09/23 BACS GetitDone Services - gardening 82.50 82.50 6,308.78       P
33 14/09/23 BACS Office Direct - Stationery 27.62 27.62 4.61 6,281.16       P
34 21/09/23 DD Anglian Water 311.41 311.41 5,969.75       P
35 27/10/23 DD EDF Energy 216.14 216.14 10.77 5,753.61       P
36 03/11/23 BACS Pest Lincs Ltd - wasps 120.00 120.00 5,633.61       P
37 10/11/23 BACS Barclays Bank - apologies 200.00 0.00 5,833.61       P
38 17/11/23 BACS CVV Invoice 2023-31 20.00 0.00 5,853.61       P
39 17/11/23 BACS CVV Invoice 2023-32 125.00 0.00 5,978.61       6/12/23

27/11/23 BACS CVV Invoice 2023-30 50.00 6,028.61       P
06/12/23 BACS Parish Clerk Salary & Expenses 1170.87 63.70 0.75 1235.32 4,793.29       P



06/12/23 BACS
Newsletter - Instant Print reimbursement 
to Parish Clerk 124.64 124.64 4,668.65       P

06/12/23 BACS LALC Invoice 14071 30.00 30.00 5.00 4,638.65       P

06/12/23 BACS
YTC spare keys - reimbursement to Cllr 
AQ 5.98 5.98 1.00 4,632.67       P

06/12/23 BACS RBL Wreath - reimbursement to Chair 20.00 20.00 4,612.67       P
06/12/23 BACS LALC Invoice 14140 24.00 24.00 4.00 4,588.67       P

06/12/23 BACS
Tool Station foam - reimbursement to Cllr 
LJ 6.25 6.25 1.04 4,582.42       P

14/12/23 BACS CVVInvoice 2023-33 97.50 4,679.92       P
20/12/23 DD Anglian Water 169.85 169.85 4,510.07       P
05/01/24 DD EDF Energy 81.88 81.88 8.08 4,428.19       P
23/01/24 BACS CVV Invoice 2024-34 255.00 4,683.19       P
26/01/24 BACS Parish Clerk Salary & Expenses 988.87 55.15 1044.02 3,639.17       P
26/01/24 BACS D Salkeld - window cleaning 20.00 20.00 3,619.17       P

26/01/24 BACS
Christmas Lights - reimbursement to Cllr 
AQ 9.99 9.99 1.66 3,609.18       P

26/01/24 BACS Christmas Tree- Reimbursement to Cllr IA 19.99 19.99 3.33 3,589.19       P
26/01/24 BACS Mrs A Aylett - Barrel and compost 27.00 27.00 3,562.19       P

26/01/24 BACS Mrs A Aylett - Window boxes compost 24.00 24.00 3,538.19       P

26/01/24 BACS
Printer ink cartridges - reimbursement to 
Parish Clerk 54.28 54.28 9.04 3,483.91       P

26/01/24 BACS
Louth Building Supplies - grit sand for 
Christmas Tree barrel setup 15.60 15.60 2.60 3,468.31       P

31/01/24 DD EDF Energy 179.30 179.30 8.54 3,289.01       P

12/02/24 BACS IheartDance Company Invoice 2024-36 52.00 3,341.01       P
17/02/24 BACS CVV Invoice 2024-37 36.00 3,377.01       22/2/24
27/02/24 BACS A C Coultas - printing donation 25.00 25.00 3,352.01       P
01/03/24 DD EDF Energy 337.47 337.47 16.07 3,014.54       P

11/03/124 BACS Pest Detective Ltd 50.00 3,064.54       P
15/03/24 BACS CVV Invoice 2024-39 217.50 3,282.04       P
25/03/24 BACS CVV Invoice 2024-35 222.50 3,504.54       P

28/03/24 BACS Parish Clerk Salary & Expenses 11/12 988.87 66.85 1055.72 2,448.82       P

28/03/24 BACS
Newsletter - Instant Print reimbursement 
to Parish Clerk 113.88 113.88 2,334.94       P

28/03/24 BACS Firestop Services 551.91 551.91 91.98 1,783.03       P
28/03/24 BACS T R Gutter Services 625.00 625.00 1,158.03       P

28/03/24 BACS
No Pylons Banner - reimbursement to Cllr 
GP 41.23 41.23 1,116.80       P

28/03/24 BACS D Salkeld - window cleaning 10.00 10.00 1,106.80       P
31/03/24 DD EDF Energy 218.81 218.81 10.42 887.99          P
31/03/24 Bank interest - 01/04/23 - 31/03/24 60.36 1,167.16       2/4/24

TOTALS 5,933.21    405.15      198.43      443.00    3,871.89          498.50       406.13      15.97         257.23     336.23    11,389.99    12,365.74     253.02   
BUDGET 100.00 300.00 2,000.00          500 392.00 300.00 403.00 300.00 9,995.00      
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5,700.00                          


